www.AuroraParts.com 800.621.7949
Cross-reference parts are listed for reference only. © 2018 Aurora Parts & Accessories, LLC., All Rights Reserved
333= Key Items
Couplers & Hitches
C
oup
lers &
 H

Iron 01
Steel
Type Key
IMXGT-7201
IMXGT-7202-01
IMXGT-7202-02
Replacement Key
IMXGT-7202-01K
IMXGT-7202-02K
Economy
Keyed Alike 25014
Display Pack
Type Key
WARTKP-10DPS
WARTKP-10DPL25014
Cast steel & designed for dropped/
untethered trailers; conical design
gives it light-weight & is wide
enough to deflect the fifth wheel
plate of a tractor
(WARTKP-10DPL25014) (WARTKP-10PS) War-lok
Locks
Slick Discs
 Kit  Super Slick Disc IMXGT-SSD007 + Ring + Screws
36 in. Kit  Slick Disc IMXGT-7101 + Snap Ring IMXGT-7100R
 Super Slick Disc
 Kit Slick Disc + Snap Ring
32 in. Kit  Slick Disc IMXGT-7100 + Snap Ring IMXGT-7100R
36 in. Slick Disc
Size Type Includes
32 in. Slick Disc
 Snap Ring